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PRESENTED
BY

FRI 23 DEC
FRI 23 DEC
SAT 24 DEC
SAT 24 DEC
MON 26 DEC
MON 26 DEC
TUE 27 DEC
TUE 27 DEC
WED 28 DEC
WED 28 DEC
THU 29 DEC
THU 29 DEC
FRI 30 DEC
FRI 30 DEC
SAT 31 DEC
SAT 31 DEC
SUN 01 JAN
SUN 01 JAN
MON 02 JAN
MON 02 JAN
WED 04 JAN
WED 04 JAN
THU 05 JAN
THU 05 JAN

FIXTURE

Northern Brave (W)
Northern Brave (M)
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Canterbury Magicians
Canterbury Kings
Central Hinds
Central Stags
Otago Sparks
Otago Volts

Otago Sparks
Otago Volts

Central Hinds
Central Stags
Central Hinds
Central Stags
Canterbury Kings
Canterbury Magicians
Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Central Hinds

Central Stags
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Canterbury Magicians
Canterbury Kings
Otago Sparks

Otago Volts

Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds

/& Northern Brave (W)
é Northern Brave (M)

Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
Canterbury Magicians

Canterbury Kings

$& Northern Brave (W)
;& Northern Brave (M)

Wellington Firebirds
Wellington Blaze
Otago Sparks
Otago Volts

J& Northern Brave (W)
é Northern Brave (M)

Auckland Hearts

Auckland Aces

3:00 PM
18:40 PM
11:00 AM
2:40 PM
1:50 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM
2:40 PM
11:00 AM
2:40 PM
1.00 AM
2:40 PM
11:00 AM
2:40 PM
10:00 AM
1:40 PM

1:40 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:40 PM

1:00 AM
2:40 PM
1:00 AM
2:40 PM

Bay Oval, Tauranga

Bay Oval, Tauranga

Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Hagley Oval, Christchurch
Fitzherbert Park, Palmerston North
Fitzherbert Park, Palmerston North
Sir John Davies Oval, Queenstown
Sir John Davies Oval, Queenstown
Sir John Davies Oval, Queenstown
Sir John Davies Oval, Queenstown
Pukekura Park, New Plymouth
Pukekura Park, New Plymouth
Pukekura Park, New Plymouth
Pukekura Park, New Plymouth
Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Hagley Oval, Christchurch
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Pukekura Park, New Plymouth
Pukekura Park, New Plymouth

SUN 15 JAN
SUN 15 JAN
FRI 20 JAN
FRI 20 JAN
SAT 21 JAN
SAT 21 JAN
SUN 22 JAN
SUN 22 JAN
MON 23 JAN
MON 23 JAN
FRI 27 JAN
FRI 27 JAN
SAT 28 JAN
SAT 28 JAN
SUN 29 JAN
SUN 29 JAN
MON 30 JAN
MON 30 JAN
FRI 03 FEB
FRI 03 FEB
SAT 04 FEB
SAT 04 FEB
SUN 05 FEB
SUN 05 FEB

ULE

FIXTURE

Otago Sparks
Otago Volts
Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
Central Hinds
Central Stags
Northern Brave (M)
Northern Brave (W)
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Canterbury Kings
Canterbury Magicians
Northern Brave (W)
Northern Brave (M)
Otago Sparks
Otago Volts
Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
Northern Brave (W)
Northern Brave (M)
Canterbury Magicians
Canterbury Kings
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds

Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Otago Sparks
Otago Volts
Auckland Aces
Auckland Hearts
Canterbury Magicians
Canterbury Kings
Central Stags
Central Hinds
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Central Hinds

Central Stags

12 Northern Brave (W)
32 Northern Brave (M)

Central Hinds
Central Stags
Otago Sparks
Otago Volts
Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces

1:00 AM
2:40 PM
12:30 PM
410 PM

1:00 AM
2:40 PM
1:40 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 AM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
6:50 PM

10:00 AM
1:40 PM

1:00 AM
2:40 PM
1:00 AM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
6:40 PM
10:00 AM
1:40 PM

10:00 AM
1:40 PM

University of Otago Oval, Dunedin
University of Otago Oval, Dunedin
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Saxton Oval, Nelson

Saxton Oval, Nelson

Bay Oval, Tauranga

Bay Oval, Tauranga

Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Seddon Park, Hamilton

Seddon Park, Hamilton

University of Otago Oval, Dunedin
University of Otago Oval, Dunedin
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Seddon Park, Hamilton

Seddon Park, Hamilton

Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington

Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington

FRI 06 JAN

FRI 06 JAN
SAT 07 JAN
SAT 07 JAN
SUN 08 JAN
SUN 08 JAN
FRI 13 JAN
FRI 13 JAN
SAT 14 JAN
SAT 14 JAN

Northern Brave (M)
Northern Brave (W)
Wellington Blaze
Wellington Firebirds
Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
Canterbury Magicians
Canterbury Kings
Auckland Hearts
Auckland Aces
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Otago Volts 3:00 PM

Otago Sparks
Central Hinds
Central Stags
Canterbury Magicians

Canterbury Kings

$& Northern Brave (W)
$& Northern Brave (M)

Central Hinds
Central Stags

SUPERSMASH.CO.NZ

6:50 PM
10:00 AM
1:40 PM

11:00 AM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
6:40 PM
10:00 AM
1:40 PM

Seddon Park, Hamilton

Seddon Park, Hamilton

Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Cello Basin Reserve, Wellington
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Hagley Oval, Christchurch
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL
Kennards Hire Community Oval, AKL

MON 06 FEB  Otago Sparks
MON 06 FEB  Otago Volts

THU 09 FEB Women’s Elimination Final
THU 09 FEB Men’s Elimination Final
SAT 11 FEB Women’s Grand Final

SAT 11 FEB Men’s Grand Final

BROADCAST KEY

® - Broadcast on Spark Sport
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TV1 - TVNZ Channel 1

Canterbury Magicians  11:00 AM

Canterbury Kings

2:40 PM
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

D - TVNZ Duke

University of Otago Oval, Dunedin
University of Otago Oval, Dunedin
Hosted by women'’s team finishing second
Hosted by women’s team finishing second
Hosted by men’s team finishing first

Hosted by men’s team finishing first




